
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

7 

99 

72 

95 

25 

58 

13 

11 

54 

23 

38 

81 

66 

9 

29 

93 

Name 

Alessandro DiMario 

Jesse Shedden 

Jack Beaudry 

Aiden Sneed 

Alexander Enriquez 

Logan Cunnison 

Jayden Fernandez 

Logan Monk 

Dylan Singh 

Philip DeGama-Blanchet 

Adrian Sanchez 

David Roth Jr 

Haydn Meng 

Matthew Chapin 

Suhaib Salem 

Jediah Cumbermack 

Best Tm 

1:50.366 

1:51.147 

1:51.263 

1:51.336 

1:52.103 

1:53.210 

1:53.479 

1:53.495 

1:54.331 

1:54.411 

1:54.733 

1:54.795 

1:54.874 

1:55.952 

1:55.982 

1:58.390 

In Lap 

6 

5 

11 

9 

4 

6 

4 

7 

3 

9 

11 

2 

5 

5 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.781 

0.897 

0.970 

1.737 

2.844 

3.113 

3.129 

3.965 

4.045 

4.367 

4.429 

4.508 

5.586 

5.616 

8.024 

Gap 

0.781 

0.116 

0.073 

0.767 

1.107 

0.269 

0.016 

0.836 

0.080 

0.322 

0.062 

0.079 

1.078 

0.030 

2.408 

City/State 

Kentucky 

California 

Manitoba 

Texas 

California 

Louisiana 

Colorado 

Ohio 

New Jersey 

Alberta 

California 

Texas 

California 

Maryland 

New Jersey 

Maryland 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

WERA/N2/NATC at Michelin Raceway 

North American Talent Cup 

NATC Practice 2 

Practice started at 14:04:25 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.250 miles 

9/2/2022 12:30 PM 


